
ISU Junior Grand Prix Montreal
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.7433.30CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.31 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 2.11
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

1

2.4 1 1 10 1 0 1 1 0
2.4 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1
2.8

0.36
0.43
0.34 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0

2.76
2.83
3.14

15.56

00201101 3.1000.302.83S15
01201011 3.8010.503.33S26

15.5 17.74
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.50
6.50
6.75

5.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.50 7.50 5.25 6.25
6.25 5.75 6.00 7.25 5.25 7.25 5.50 6.50
6.00 6.00 6.25 7.50 5.50 7.75 5.75 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.11
6.25
6.36

Interpretation 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.50 7.50 5.50 8.00 5.50 6.250.50 6.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.56

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.2829.65RUSEkaterina BOBROVA / Dmitri SOLOVIEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.21 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2.01
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

2

2.4 1 0 00 0 -1 0 1 0
2.4 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
2.8

0.07
0.34
0.26 1 -1 1 1 0 -1 1 1 0

2.47
2.74
3.06

13.37

-100-10100 2.700-0.102.83S15
000-10000 3.3000.003.33S26

15.5 16.28
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.25
6.25
6.50

5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 6.00
5.25 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.50 6.00
5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.36
5.14
5.43

Interpretation 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 6.25 5.25 6.500.50 5.54
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.37

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Montreal
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.6726.49GERTanja KOLBE / Paul BOLL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.04 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.84
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

3

2.4 1 0 -11 0 -1 -1 -1 0
2.4 0 -1 0 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 0
2.8

-0.14
-0.44
-0.09 0 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

2.26
1.96
2.71

11.82

0-1-100-100 2.600-0.202.83S15
000-10010 3.3000.003.33S26

15.5 14.67
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.50
5.50
5.75

5.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.00
5.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 5.25
5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.75
4.64
4.79

Interpretation 5.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.000.50 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.82

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.7626.31USAElizabeth MIOSI / Dmitri PONOMAREV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.04 1 1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 1.76
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

4

2.4 0 1 01 1 -1 0 0 0
2.4 0 1 1 1 -1 0 -1 0 -1
2.8

0.14
0.00

-0.34 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

2.54
2.40
2.46

11.55

-1-1-1-1-1000 2.400-0.402.83S15
00-1-10000 3.200-0.103.33S26

15.5 14.76
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.00
4.75
5.00

5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25
5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.00
4.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.75
4.50
4.57

Interpretation 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.500.50 4.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.55

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Montreal
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.9125.64USAKimmerly LAUTEN / Augie HILL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 1.76
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

5

2.4 0 -1 0-1 0 -2 -1 -1 1
2.4 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0
2.8

-0.29
-0.09
-0.17 0 -1 0 0 0 -2 0 -1 0

2.11
2.31
2.63

11.73

000-1-1-1-1-1 2.30-1-0.502.83S15
1-10-2-1-10-1 2.80-1-0.503.33S26

15.5 13.91
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.50
4.50

5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.25 5.50 6.00
4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 6.25
4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.93
4.57
4.57

Interpretation 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.750.50 4.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.73

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.0624.97CANMylene LAMOUREUX / Michael MEE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.04 1 1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 1.76
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

6

2.4 0 0 -2-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1
2.4 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0
2.8

-0.57
-0.17
-0.26 -1 0 0 0 0 -2 -1 0 -1

1.83
2.23
2.54

10.91

-10-1-10001 2.701-0.102.83S15
0-10-200-1-1 3.000-0.303.33S26

15.5 14.06
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.75

5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25
4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.39
4.25
4.36

Interpretation 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.500.50 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.91

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Montreal
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.8224.86FRAScarlett ROUZET / Lionel RUMI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.00 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 1.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

7

2.4 0 -1 -10 0 -1 1 -1 -1
2.4 -1 -1 0 -2 0 -1 1 0 0
2.8

-0.29
-0.26
-0.43 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 1 -1 -1

2.11
2.14
2.37

11.04

000-10-2-10 2.600-0.202.83S15
-1-10-1-1-10-1 2.800-0.503.33S26

15.5 13.82
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.00
4.50

4.00 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 3.50 4.50
3.75 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75
4.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 3.25 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.54
4.29
4.46

Interpretation 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 3.50 4.250.50 4.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.04

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.0824.74CANAlice GRAHAM / Andrew POJE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.17 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 0 0 -1 0 1.63
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

8

2.4 0 -1 10 0 -1 1 0 0
2.4 -1 -1 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1
2.8

0.00
-0.51
-0.34 0 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 0 -1 0

2.40
1.89
2.46

10.66

00-1-10-100 2.600-0.202.83S15
0-1-1-10000 3.100-0.203.33S26

15.5 14.08
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75
3.75 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00
4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.39
3.96
4.36

Interpretation 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 5.000.50 4.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.66

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Montreal
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.6522.54UKRAnastasia VYHODTSEVA / Alexei SHUMSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.17 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 1.63
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

9

2.4 0 -1 -1-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1
2.4 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
2.8

-0.57
-0.51
-0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

1.83
1.89
2.20

9.89

000-1-1-100 2.50-1-0.302.83S15
-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 2.600-0.703.33S26

15.5 12.65
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
4.00
3.75

3.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00
3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25
4.00 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.89
3.96
3.96

Interpretation 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.500.50 4.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.89

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.1421.24HUNOlivia LALATKA / Gabor BALINT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.30 1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.50
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

10

2.4 0 -1 0-1 -1 -2 -1 0 0
2.4 0 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 0
2.8

-0.29
-0.73
-0.60 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2.11
1.67
2.20

9.10

-1-1-1-2-1-100 2.300-0.502.83S15
-1-2-1-20-2-2-1 2.360-0.943.33S26

15.5 12.14
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
4.00
4.25

3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75
3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
3.50 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.71
3.54
3.64

Interpretation 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.750.50 3.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.10

Deductions 0.00

printed: 24.09.2005 20:56:21


